

Republic of the Philippines

Province of Bulacan
Municipality of Pulilan
2nd Quarter, CY 2017

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Location	Approved Budget for Contract	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
1	ITB - 2017 - 01	Supplemental Feeding for Day Care Children of Municipality of Pulilan	Mun. of Pulilan	Php2,946,600.00	Tito Art's Toy Balloons & Party Needs	Paltao, Pulilan, Bulacan	Php2,941,352.00	04/05/2017	
2	ITB - 2017 - 02	48 units Shallow Tube Well and Pump for the Municipality of Pulilan	Mun. of Pulilan	Php3,420,000.00	Tarlac Robert "G" Motor's Trading	Tarlac City	Php3,408,000.00	04/05/2017	
3	ITB - 2017 - 03	Purchase of Medicines for Municipality of Pulilan	Mun. of Pulilan	Php673,654.30	Puremed Distributor's INC.	Quezon City	Php668,609.00	04/05/2017	
4	ITB - 2017 - 04	Purchase of Instructional Materials	Mun. of Pulilan	Php2,464,000.00	Aklat Eskwela Publishing INC.	Caloocan City	Php2,456,960.00	04/26/2017	
5	ITB - 2017 - 05	Purchase of Books for Daycare Children	Mun. of Pulilan	Php700,000.00	St. Andrew Publishing House	Plaridel, Bulacan	Php694,200.00	04/26/2017	
6	ITB - 2017 - 06	Purchase of Certified Seeds	Mun. of Pulilan	Php5,238,000.00	Bulacan Seed Grower's	Baliuag, Bulacan	Php5,231,016.00	04/26/2017	
7	ITB - 2017 - 07	Purchase of Organic Fertilizer	Mun. of Pulilan	Php1,047,600.00	Rowen's Agricultural and Poultry Supply	Pulilan, Bulacan	Php720,680.00	04/26/2017	

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

VICENTA C. SANTOS

Chairman

ROSEMARIE S. ESGUERRA

Vice-Chairman

LEOVIGILDO S. GARCIA

Member

SABINA C. EUSEBIO

Member

ADORA R. ANGELES

Member

Republic of the Philippines

Province of Bulacan
Municipality of Pulilan
2nd Quarter, CY 2017

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Location	Approved Budget for Contract	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
8	ITB - 2017 - 08	Purchase of Service Connection (PWS)	Mun. of Pulilan	Php1,000,000.00	Gears Enterprise	Sta. Maria Bulacan	Php994,335.00	04/26/2017	
9	ITB - 2017 - 09	Purchase of Medicines	Mun. of Pulilan	Php2,000,000.00	Puremed Dist. INC.	Quezon City	Php1,994,456.80	04/26/2017	
10	ITB - 2017 - 10	Purchase of Office Supplies	Mun. of Pulilan	Php500,000.00	Roam - Medica Ent.	Tarlac City	Php495,804.00	04/26/2017	
11	ITB - 2017 - 11	Purchase of Ambulance	Mun. of Pulilan	Php1,600,000.00	Freeway Motor's	Baliuag, Bulacan	Php1,460,000.00	05/09/2017	
12	ITB - 2017 - 12	Purchase of Dump Truck	Mun. of Pulilan	Php1,500,000.00	Poncerv-Hiro Ent.	Pulilan, Bulacan	Php1,485,000.00	05/09/2017	
13	ITB - 2017 - 13	Purchase of Carrageenan	Mun. of Pulilan	Php2,181,780.00	Cancelled	-	Php-	05/09/2017	
14	ITB - 2017 - 14	Purchase of Vit. A, Ferrous Sulfate, Multivitamins and Deworming	Mun. of Pulilan	Php880,000.00	Jyramed Enterprises	Makati City	Php875,868.00	05/09/2017	
15	ITB - 2017 - 15	Purchase of Equipments for Solid Waste Management	Mun. of Pulilan	Php1,800,000.00	L. Angeles Machineries Corp.	Bacoor Cavite	Php1,765,000.00	05/09/2017	
16	ITB - 2017 - 16	Construction of Steel Railings and Barriers	Mun. of Pulilan	Php1,000,000.00	Mojar Const.	BF Homes, Quezon City	Php993,750.00	05/09/2017	

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

VICENTA C. SANTOS

Chairman

ROSEMARIE S. ESGUERRA

Vice-Chairman

LEOVIGILDO S. GARCIA

Member

SABINA C. EUSEBIO

Member

ADORA R. ANGELES

Member

Republic of the Philippines

Province of Bulacan
Municipality of Pulilan
2nd Quarter, CY 2017

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Location	Approved Budget for Contract	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
17	ITB - 2017 - 17	Construction/Installation of CCTV at Various Barangays	Mun. of Pulilan	Php1,000,000.00	Empowertek Gen. MDSE.	Mexico, Pampanga	Php990,000.00	05/09/2017	
18	ITB - 2017 - 18	Purchase of Instructional Materials (Grade I)	Mun. of Pulilan	Php1,116,000.00	Books on Wheels Enterprises INC.	Tarlac City	Php1,110,552.36	06/06/2017	
19	ITB - 2017 - 19	Purchase of School Bags	Mun. of Pulilan	Php1,620,000.00	Henderich Enterprise	Malolos, Bulacan	Php1,560,000.00	06/06/2017	
20	ITB - 2017 - 20	Purchase of Pupils School Supplies	Mun. of Pulilan	Php2,000,000.00	Faye & Sam General MDSE	San Fernando, Pampanga	Php1,633,006.00	06/06/2017	
21	ITB - 2017 - 21	Purchase of Smart TV for Different Schools	Mun. of Pulilan	Php687,953.70	Empowertek General MDSE.	Mexico, Pampanga	Php680,000.00	06/06/2017	
22	ITB - 2017 - 22	Purchase of Hand Tractor & Rice Transplanter	Mun. of Pulilan	Php1,120,000.00	Tarlac Robert "G" Motor Trading	Tarlac City	Php1,115,780.00	06/06/2017	
23	ITB - 2017 - 23	Completion of Multi-Purpose Hall (Pulilan Central School)	Mun. of Pulilan	Php1,850,000.00	Chanbar Builders Corporation	Quezon City	Php1,844,640.00	06/06/2017	

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

VICENTA C. SANTOS

Chairman

ROSEMARIE S. ESGUERRA

Vice-Chairman

LEOVIGILDO S. GARCIA

Member

SABINA C. EUSEBIO

Member

ADORA R. ANGELES

Member

Republic of the Philippines

Province of Bulacan
Municipality of Pulilan
2nd Quarter, CY 2017

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Location	Approved Budget for Contract	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
24	ITB - 2017 - 24	Solid Waste Management Programs/Projects	Mun. of Pulilan	Php3,050,000.00	Metro Clark Waste Management	Clark Field Pampanga	Php3,045,120.00	06/06/2017	
25	ITB - 2017 - 25	Purchase of Medical Supplies	Mun. of Pulilan	Php500,000.00	Roam - Medica Ent.	Tarlac City	Php496,492.00	06/06/2017	
26	ITB - 2017 - 26	Purchase of Dental Supplies	Mun. of Pulilan	Php1,000,000.00	Roam - Medica Ent.	Tarlac City	Php763,578.00	06/06/2017	
27	ITB - 2017 - 27	Purchase of Laboratory Supplies	Mun. of Pulilan	Php500,000.00	Great Breed Ent. Co.	Quezon City	Php490,060.00	06/06/2017	
28	ITB - 2017 - 28	Roofing & Stage of Pulilan Central School	Mun. of Pulilan	Php1,000,000.00	Admire Construction	Pulilan, Bulacan	Php994,712.00	06/06/2017	

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

VICENTA C. SANTOS

Chairman

ROSEMARIE S. ESGUERRA

Vice-Chairman

LEOVIGILDO S. GARCIA

Member

SABINA C. EUSEBIO

Member

ADORA R. ANGELES

Member